## P11000008998

(Requestor's Name)				
(Address)				
(Addr	ess)			
(City/	State/Zip/Phon	e #)		
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL		
(Busi	ness Entity Na	me)		
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies	Certificate	s of Status		
Special Instructions to Fi	ling Officer:			
,				

Office Use Only



900192259879

01/25/11--01012--028: \*\*<del>78.75</del>

T. Buren JAN 2 7 2010

## **COVER LETTER**

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: Psych Alternative - (PROPOSED CORPORA	Tra
(PROPOSED CORPORA	ATE NAME – <u>MUST INCLUDE SUFFIX</u> )
Enclosed are an original and one (1) copy of the art	icles of incorporation and a check for:
\$70.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy Certificate of Status
	ADDITIONAL COPY REQUIRED
	e (Printed or typed)
<u> </u>	J. 117 Ave Suite SOIF Address
	Address
miani	Ftorida 33/83
City,	State & Zip
30Y-	595-1407
Daytime T	elephone number
manaqui	os 9 e hot mail. com
E-mail address: (to be use	d for future annual report notification)

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

**ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION**In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

ARTICLE II	PRINCIPAL OFFICE Principal street address	Mailing address, if	different is:
•	15635 S.W. 16 Ct.	· Service	
	Pembroke Pines, A 33057	10430 5W 145	AL
		) miami FC 33186	
ARTICLE III	PURPOSE		
	which the corporation is organized is:		······································
A11 an	ed any logal lowful Bwin	en	
	, ,		
Fint 3	0-8968669		25
	The state of the s		111 - O1
ARTICLE IV			
The number of sl	hares of stock is: / 60 @ /. 00		and the same
ARTICLE V	INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRE	CTORS	
Name and	Title: Royana Ackerman, P.	res. Name and Title:	
Address:	15635 5. W. 16 Lt	Address:	
	Pambroke Pines, FL 330 Pines	<u> </u>	·
	Fines		
Name and	Title:		
Address:		Address:	<del></del>
	<del></del>		·
			<u> </u>
Name and	Title:	Name and Title:	
Address:		Address:	
		<del></del>	***************************************
ARTICLE VI	REGISTERED AGENT		
The name and F	Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT accept		
Name:	Roxana Ackerman	<u> </u>	
Address:		5635 5. W. 16 CA Pembroke Pines, Pl 33029	
		7-1115 Note 1 Her, 1 C 33019	
ARTICLE VII	INCORPORATOR		
The name and a	ddress of the Incorporator is:	ما	
THE HAIRE ARG A	Roxana - Cherm	<u> </u>	
Name:			
Name: Address:	Pembrake Piner A	רב פצב	
	Roxana Ackern  15635 S.W. 16 ct  Pembroke Pine, R		
Having been na	med as registered agent to accept service of	process for the above stated corporation a	at the place designated in
Having been na		process for the above stated corporation a	nt the place designated in s capacity
Having been na this certificate, I	med as registered agent to accept service of am familiar with and accept the appointmen	process for the above stated corporation at t as registered agent and agree to act in this	s capacity
Having been na this certificate, I	med as registered agent to accept service of am familiar with and accept the appointmen	process for the above stated corporation at t as registered agent and agree to act in this	at the place designated in scapacity
Having been na this certificate, I	med as registered agent to accept service of	process for the above stated corporation at t as registered agent and agree to act in this	s capacity
Having been na this certificate, I	med as registered agent to accept service of am familiar with and accept the appointmen  Required Signature/Registered Agentument and affirm that the facts stated her	process for the above stated corporation of at as registered agent and agree to act in this ent	J/22/11 Date
Having been na this certificate, I	med as registered agent to accept service of am familiar with and accept the appointment Required Signature/Registered Age	process for the above stated corporation of at as registered agent and agree to act in this ent	J/22/11 Date
Having been na this certificate, I	med as registered agent to accept service of am familiar with and accept the appointmen  Required Signature/Registered Agentument and affirm that the facts stated her	process for the above stated corporation of as registered agent and agree to act in this ent ent received a provided for in s.817.155, F.S.	J/22/11 Date